
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
23 
76 
71 
11 
99 
50 

135 
73 
40 

4 
140 

78 

Name 
ZANABONI Andrea 
FLORIO Loris 
IOTTI Marco 
LA PORTA Marco 
BIOTTI Andrea 
BAIETTI Paolo 
IODICE Luigi 
SIGNORILE Francesco 
IODICE Salvatore 
MENTA Carmelo 
PEDRONI Massimo 
TAMAROZZI Mattia 

Class Best Tm 
2:05.219 
2:05.884 
2:07.521 
2:08.320 
2:10.178 
2:10.834 
2:13.202 
2:17.219 
2:19.439 
2:26.621 
2:33.672 
2:43.800 

In 
2 
8 
4 
3 
2 
2 
5 
2 
6 
3 
3 
2 

Diff 

0.665 
2.302 
3.101 
4.959 
5.615 
7.983 

12.000 
14.220 
21.402 
28.453 
38.581 

Gap 

0.665 
1.637 
0.799 
1.858 
0.656 
2.368 
4.017 
2.220 
7.182 
7.051 

10.128 

Laps 
2 
8 
8 
4 
4 
8 
7 
4 
6 
5 
5 
2 

Club 
51GA 
51GA 
51GA 
51GA 
51GA 
51GA 
51GA 
51GA 
51GA 
51GA 
51GA 
51GA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/09/2024 17:01:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

5 Turno - 51 EXPERIENCE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:38 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

02/09/2024 16:40 


